
Members of AHS Class of 63
Last Name First Name Grades Spouce Street City State Zip Land Line Cell Email

Amendt Rogert k-2

Aukes Karen 5-5

Bertram Mary 2-5

Brocka Joyce k-k

Capron Stan 8-12 5207 Hall Ave Amarillo TX 79109 806-418-2919

Christopherson-Nordman Elaine k-12 Fred 403 S Jefferson, POB 356 Dunkerton IA 50626 319-822-4576 319-290-6144 kellygirl@dunkerton.net

Comer Dick 8-10

Cordes Roger k-6

Cuvilier-Frericks Bonnie 11-11 Jim

DeVries-Hoogestoat Linda k-12 1160 W 10th Ave Marion IA 52302 319-373-0171 rjhllh@msn.com

Dilly Max 4-9

Dreyer-Schuttinga Carol k-12 Jim 5020 Dodson Dr Annandale VA 22003 703-256-0216 jcschuttinga@aol.com

Eckles Milo k-12 Sandy 3450 N Flintwood Rd Franktown CO 80116 303-841-4427 720-560-9859 milo@eckles.us

Everts-Hartley Ardyce 8-12 31489 Contour Ave Nuevo CA 92567 951-525-0712 overhills2@yahoo.com

Faint Dixie 4-12

Fistler Jack k-k

Frericks James 12-12 Bonnie

Gerdes-Schilling Linda 1-12 508 Crestmore Mattoon IL 61938 217-234-2662 reon45@consolidated.net

Haan Blythe 5-12

Hemmen-Meinders Linda 5-12 Jim Deceased

Janssen Dale 9-12 Lynda 12369 320th St Ackley IA 50601 641-847-2888 janssenventures@gmail.com

Johnson Dennis 5-12 Joan 4372 Southside Blvd Omaha? NE 319-230-8094 dennisjohnson@nm.com

Kalkwarf-Renken Barb 7-12 53299 State HWY 57 West Concord MN 55985 507-527-8565

Kellum Cherlyn 1-1

Klooster-Koenen Judy k-12 Paul 210 Main St Bristow IA 50611 641-775-3315 319-939-4509 no email

Koenen Paul 9-10 Judy

Kramer Warren 1-1

Kramer Steve k-12 Charleen 707 Gray St Aplington IA 50604 319-347-5566 sckramer@mchsi.com

Luchtenburg-Mennen Linda 4-12 Les 711 Quinn St Aplington IA 50604 319-347-6033 319-823-0322 leslindamennen@cs.com

Manifold-Counts Karen 4-12

Manifold-Miller Sharon 4-11 Deceased

Mayfield Marlin k-k

McKee Doug 12-12 Debbie 5941 Vista Dr #417 West Des Moines IA 50266 dougmanddebbie@msn.com

McLaren-Weidler Marcia k-12 610 Glendon Way Waukesha WI 53188 262-547-5753 mwweidler@gmail.com

Meinders-Meyst Judy (Vera) 7-12 26099 Wood Villa Pl Southfield MI 48076 248-514-3805 judy@meyst.com

Mennen Dennis k-1

Meyer Lee k-12 Deceased

Meyer-Gressel Jeannette k-12 2425 Lake Forest Dr Winston Salem NC 27106 336-829-3284 jlgriessel@gmail.com

Meyer-Poppins Marilyn k-12 Don 12538 Westbrook St Ackley IA 50601 319-240-5236 donmarp63@yahoo.com



Muller-Buseman Sharon k-12 Duane 1321 Circle Dr Aplington IA 50604 319-347-2901 319-269-9703 dsbuseman@aol.com

Ocheltree Connie 10-12

Peters-Frost Norma k-12 304 O Ave South Vinton IA 52349 319-472-4872 normaj320@yahoo.com

Renken Kenny 9-10

Renken-Harken Diane k-8 905 L Ave Grundy Center IA 50638 319-824-3780

Rewerts Noel k-8 17309 190th St Wellsburg IA 50680 641-869-5209

Ridder-Woodley Linda k-12

Schaap Carol k-4

Schipper Eldon 5-12 Deceased

Schipper Ronald 5-10

Schipper Dennis 5-12 1113 HWY 57 Parkersburg IA 50665 319-346-1031 dsschipper@aol.com

Schoneman Louis k-9

Sents Kenneth k-6

Spieker Lowell 5-12 12200 Maple Hill Dr Farmer City IL 61842 309-928-2465 lcspie@mchsi.com

Stukenburg Beth k-k

Uhlenhopp Sharon k-5

VanHeiden Duane 5-8

Winning Kay 4-4


